Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

3/18/2020 10:41:39 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 05

General

$8,564,641.29
$28,560.00
$2,876,789.07
$120,837.01
$11,590,827.37

$6,395,804.50
$1,440,423.84
$982,867.71
$424,636.39
$511,761.62
$0.00

$319,854.65
$10,075,348.71

$42,145.54
$9,000.00
$33,145.54

$1,548,624.20
$11,272,115.50
$12,820,739.70

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,465,116.96
$295,684.02
$37,586.55
$1,798,387.53

$675,252.52
$131,216.56
$21,420.37
$928,851.46
$74,995.20
$0.00

$75,506.17
$1,907,242.28

$22,019.19
$16,059.69
$5,959.50

($102,895.25)
$1,348,626.69
$1,245,731.44

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$76,320.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$76,320.00

$0.00
$0.00
$108,346.50
$0.00
$0.00
$110,584.07

$0.00
$218,930.57

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($142,610.57)
$686,419.96
$543,809.39

$0.00
$0.00
$388,929.68
$0.00
$388,929.68

$170,542.76
$11,108.62
$25,069.18
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$101,223.20
$307,943.76

$8,056.71
$15,103.53
($7,046.82)

$73,939.10
$327,985.51
$401,924.61

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$8,640,961.29
$1,493,676.96
$3,561,402.77
$158,423.56
$13,854,464.58

$7,241,599.78
$1,582,749.02
$1,137,703.76
$1,353,487.85
$586,756.82
$110,584.07
$0.00
$496,584.02
$12,509,465.32

$72,221.44
$40,163.22
$32,058.22

$1,377,057.48
$13,635,147.66
$15,012,205.14
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